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BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

RTU SALT & PEPPER TIGER PASTE

OVERVIEW

Simply brushing the topside of your dough with RTU Salt & Pepper Tiger Paste pre-proof will give your breads a heartier
flavour and that signature tiger bread finish.

USAGE

Apply to pre-proven dough

INGREDIENTS

Rapeseed Oil, Palm Stearin, Salt, Black Pepper, Flour Treatment Agent (E300, E920), Barley Malt Extract, Stabiliser
(E450iii), Dextrose, Emulsifier (E471)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
5kg Pail
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Available Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Protein (9)

Fibre (g)

Salt (g)
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STORAGE

Between 15°C to 25°C

CATEGORY

Tiger Paste

www.britishbakels.co.uk
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SHELF LIFE TYPE
270 days Paste
INGREDIENT FEATURES
Ready-To-Use, Vegan suitable,
Vegetarian
<
NS~
FUNCTION

Decoration, Flavouring

Value
3,025.00
735.00
78.40
18.66
5.95
2.07
0.73
1.56
10.56
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ALLERGENS

Cereals Containing Gluten

[
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FINISHED PRODUCT

Crusty Bread


https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/tiger-paste/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3332
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=1798
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=1799
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1868

