



RTU SALT & PEPPER TIGER PASTE

OVERVIEW

Simply brushing the topside of your dough with RTU Salt & Pepper Tiger Paste pre-proof will give your breads a heartier flavour and that signature tiger bread finish.

USAGE

Apply to pre-proven dough

INGREDIENTS

Rapeseed Oil, Palm Stearin, Salt, Black Pepper, Flour Treatment Agent (E300, E920), Barley Malt Extract, Stabiliser (E450iii), Dextrose, Emulsifier (E471)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
	5ka	Pail	





NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	3,025.00
Energy (Kcal)	735.00
Fat (g)	78.40
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	18.66
Available Carbohydrate (g)	5.95
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	2.07
Protein (g)	0.73
Fibre (g)	1.56
Salt (g)	10.56



STORAGE

Between 15°C to 25°C



SHELF LIFE

270 days



TYPE



Paste



ALLERGENS

Cereals Containing Gluten



CATEGORY

Tiger Paste



INGREDIENT FEATURES

Ready-To-Use, Vegan suitable, Vegetarian



FINISHED PRODUCT

Crusty Bread



Decoration, Flavouring